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TABLE B.—MAORI LAND BOARDS—continued.

Native Freehold Lands: How disposed of—continued.

Vested Lands under the Native Townships Act.

Surveys requisitioned by Maori Land Boards under Section 396, Native Land Act, 1909.

South Island Alienations.

,,„„.,, Num- As at 31st March, Num- , ... ,.Board. bM l91. | ber j During Year; Num- As at 31st March,
j ber. 1918.

Dealt with under Part, XVIII.—Vesting in Board under I>a,rt XVI.
Ikaroa .. .. 1 1,300 0 0..
Aotea . . ....
Tairawhiti .. 20 10.101 2 34
Waiariki .. ....
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau .. ....

(

1 1,300 0 0

20 10,101 2 34

21 11.101 2 34 21 11,401 2 34

Board. Num-
ber.

As at 31st March,
1917.

Num-
ber. During Year. Num- As at 31st March,

i ber. 1,918.

Sold.

Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

2
17
1

62

A. 14. P.

2 2 37
108 1 5

350 3 13

75 0 1

A.
2

108
350

14. P.

2 37
1 5
3 13

8

A. R.

3 3

P. A. R. P,
2 2 2 37

17 108 1 5
1 350 3 13

9 70 78 3 1075 o 1

82 536 3 16 8 3 3 9 90 540 2 25

Leeased.
Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

42
142
60

37
347
584

2 36 j
3 38 ■
1 26

42
142
60

37
347
584

2 36
3 38
1 26

530 522 1 32 530 522 1 32

774 1,492 2 12 774 1,492 2 12
l_

l> j Num-Board- j ber.
As at 31st March, Num-

1917. ber. During Year. Num-
ber.

As at 31st March,
1918.

A. E. P. \. 14. P. A. R. I"
Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti .. 8
Waiariki .. .. j
Waikato-Maniapoto 330
Tokerau .. ..177

7,536 2 15 8 7,536 2 15

161,859
68.588

0 38
1 4

330
177

161,859 0 38
68,588 1 4

515 237,984 0 17 515 237,984 0 17

Board. Num- As at 31st March,
ber. 1917.

A. R. P.
100 14,104 0 7
96 8,707 0 8

6 822 0 5

Num-
ber.

24
34
2

During Year. I »™J"
A. R. P.
884 0 16 124

7,198 1 35 130
61 3 23 i 8

As at 31st March,
19! 8.

A. R. P.
14,988 0 23
15,905 2 3

883 3 28

Leased
Sold
Mortgaged
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