TABLE B.-MAORI LAND BOARDS-continued.

NATIVE FREE	HOLD LANDS:	How :	DISPOSED	OF-continued.
-------------	-------------	-------	----------	---------------

Board.		Num- ber.	As at 31st Ma 1917.	arch,	Num- ber.	During Year.	Num- ber.	As at 31st Ma 1918.	arch,
	Dealt	with un	der Part XV	III.	-Vesting	in Board under	Part XV	I.	
Ikaroa		1	1,300	0 0		• •	1 1	1,300	0 0
Aotea	• •		10 101	0.04	••	• •			0.04
Tairawhiti Waiariki	• •	20	10,101	2 34	• • •	• •	20	10,101	2 34
Waikato-Maniap	oto	• • •	• •		•••	• •	!	• •	
Tokerau	••		• •			• •		• •	
		21	11,401	2 34			21	11,401	2 34

VESTED LANDS UNDER THE NATIVE TOWNSHIPS ACT.

Board.	Num- ber.	As at 31st M 1917.	arch,	Num- ber.	During Year.	Num- ber.	As at 31st M 1918.	arch.
The state of the s		A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Sold.			Programmer (1871) or an artist (1881) (1881)	
		A.	R. P		A. R. P.		Α.	R. P
Ikaroa	2	2	2 3	7	• •	2	2	2 37
Aotea	. 17	108	1 .	5 •		17	108	1 5
Tairawhiti	: 1	350	3 1	3		1	350	3 13
Waiariki				1				
Waikato-Maniapoto	62	75	()	1 8	3 3 9	. 70	78	3 10
Tokerau					• •		• •	
	82	536	3 1	6 8	3 3 9	90	540	2 25
				Leased.				
Ikaroa	42	37	2 3	3		42	37	2 36
Aotea	142	347	3 38			142	347	3 38
Tairawhiti	60	584	1 20		••	60	584	1 26
W					•••			1 -0
Waikato-Maniapoto	530	522	1 33			530	522	1 32
TD _ 1			1 0		• •		-	1 02
lokerau	••	· • •			• •		••	
	774	1,492	2 12	2		774	1,492	2 12

Surveys requisitioned by Maori Land Boards under Section 396, Native Land Act, 1909.

Board.	Num- ber.	As at 31st March, 1917.		Num- ber.	During Year.	Num- ber.	As at 31st March, 1918.	
Ikaroa		A .	R. P.		А. В. Р.		A. • •	R. Р
Aotea Tairawhiti Waiariki	8	7,536	2 15		••	8	7,536	2 15
Waikato-Maniapoto Tokerau	330 177	$161,859 \\ 68,588$	$\begin{array}{cc} 0 & 38 \\ 1 & 4 \end{array}$		••	330 177	161,859 68,588	$\begin{array}{cc} 0 & 38 \\ 1 & 4 \end{array}$
	515	237,984	0 17		• •	515	237,984	0 17

South Island Alienations.

Board.		Num- ber.	As at 31st M	Iar ch ,	Num- ber.	During Year.	Num- ber.	As at 31st March, 1918.
Leased Sold Mortgaged	••	100 96 6	14,104 8,707 822	R. P. 0 7 0 8 0 5	24 34 2	A. R. P. 884 0 16 7,198 1 35 61 3 23	124 130 8	A. R. P. 14,988 0 23 15,905 2 3 883 3 28